Standard Results Novice A - Regular
10/26/19

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20001 Darby / Clasen -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
10/26/19

8inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Thriller / Gooldy - 2 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|ts Score Place
20204 Dolce / Glastetter -- 1 4 0 3 0 NQ
20205 Libbie / Rabun -- 4 3 1 3 0 NQ
20207 Odin/ Lee - - - - - - ABS
20201 Zora / Zeis -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place

24201 Dessa / Fritz 76.72 1.760 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
10/26/19

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Darla / Nicholas -- N ABS
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12201 Sue / Potts 67.04 2.342 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Zuzu [ West -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
16403 Duke / Spasser 79.88 2.016 3 0 1 1 0 NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker -- - - - - ABS
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20404 Hpnotig / McDonald 41.77 3.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Ash / Dalan 43.00 3.837 0O 0O O o0 o 100 2
20410 Tippi / Tipton 41.70 3.957 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20406 Chance / Fisher 50.23 3.285 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Jonesy / West -- - = e ABS

20409 Dylan / Theiss - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
10/26/19

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24402 Mal / Carey 88.98 1.854 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
24403 Gibson / Baker 80.95 2.038 5 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/26/19

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16601 Branch / Frasca 63.87 2.897 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T E E Score Place
20603 Quinn / Palutis 53.00 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Maggie / Mielziner 71.64 2.680 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Fiona / Grooms 58.44  3.285 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Griffin / Hewitt 78.76  2.438 3 3 0 4 0 NQ
20607 Charm / Harmon 64.08 2.996 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20610 Monet / Lautzenheise 57.37 3.347 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Dani / Shaiper -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 69.41 2.766 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Busy / Miller -- - - = ABS
20608 Ashe / Anthony -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Vegas / Lautzenheise 62.70 2.839 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Ramus / Fernando 75.17 2.368 4 2 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 48.90 3.640 22 O O o o0 o0 100 1
12804 Daisy Mae / Gage 50.07 3.555 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  50.67 3.513 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 56.36 3.158 14 O O O o0 o0 100 4
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 57.90 3.074 13 O O O o0 o0 100
12815 Zing / Bonfiglio 58.23 3.057 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 63.97 2.783 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Telly / Haverstick 65.14 2.733 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 76.89 2.315 1 2 0 0 O NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 63.92 2.785 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Shani / Dietz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12809 Bennie / Vetz 70.96 2.508 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Nuria / Pashia - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70 sec Qs 5 NQs 10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF Score Place
16810 Spark / Adams 41.38 4.471 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16818 Jitter / Lomax 4395 4209 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 46.62 3.968 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 60.08 3.079 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Josie / Owen 68.21 2712 1 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16602 Reason / Frye 63.87 2.897 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Clark / Braun 76.83 2.408 2 2 0 1 o0 NQ
16811 Cooper / Rader 58.54 3.160 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Rachel / Potts 52.80 3.504 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 54.60 3.388 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 52.79 3.504 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich 62.31 2.969 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 69.77 2.652 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Penny / Owen 53.13 3.482 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Ty / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16808 Gigi / Burgess -- - - - - - ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith - - - - - ABS
16829 Nala / Potts -- - - - e ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 11 NQs 33 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20830 Jagger / LaFata 36.04 5.327 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Primo / McDonald 37.15 5.168 29 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20817 JackDaniels / Owens  39.25 4.892 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20802 Java / Frasca 39.49 4862 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20823 Galveston / Calder 4158 4.618 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Emmie / Harmon 4220 4.550 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Grace / Dunn 43.41 4423 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Vader / Frasca 4729 4.060 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/26/19
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

20848 Archer / Sullivan 62.25 3.084 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 True / Schroeder 53.43 3.593 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Melia / Heberlein 7491 2563 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
20853 Beatle / Patterson 55.02 3.490 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20854 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 59.85 3.208 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = e ABS
20819 Mandy / Hackmann -- - = e ABS
20834 Becky / Jones -- - - = e ABS
20847 Abby / Lindhorst -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 4259 4508 28 0 O O O O 100 1
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 5427 3538 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Wheelie / Fanter 40.78 4.708 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Ginger / Kincaid 68.47 2.804 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 53.70 3.575 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Bert / Cunningham 63.21 3.037 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward -- 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 50.89 3.773 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Stryker / Fisher 58.85 3.263 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 52.24 3.675 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Schatzi / Miller 56.01 3.428 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/26/19
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12814 Jett Racer / Tipton 44.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12201 Sue / Potts 56.59 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 56.28 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 44.70 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 48.50 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Nuria / Pashia -- - - - e ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16810 Spark / Adams 38.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16805 Josie / Owen -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Rachel / Potts 54,14 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Bling / Frasca 53.73 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 50.91 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 44.81 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 57.09 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Penny / Owen 42.31 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/26/19
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 43.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20839 Aurora / Fisher 43.95 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2 25%
20820 K/ Kulb 46.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20812 Trubbel / Jearls 48.94 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4 25%
20806 Ava / Santana 50.27 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 25%
20401 Ash / Dalan 63.45 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Hpnotiq / McDonald 48.41 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Chance / Fisher -- 1 3 0 2 1 NQ
20609 Tazer / Buchholz 65.93 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 39.42 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Primo / McDonald 39.59 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Yoda / Shinn 63.18 1 4 0 3 0 NQ
20815 Grace / Dunn 57.56 0 4 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Bing / Dalan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20817 JackDaniels / Owens  36.46 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Flash / Nichols 41.55 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20821 Ranger / Frye 46.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Sharky / Seely 54.26 2 1 0 3 o0 NQ
20823 Galveston / Calder 43.74 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Rigby / Patterson 54.59 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20833 Theo / Jacobs 63.49 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Egan / Blau -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Gypsee / Rich 40.59 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Boo / Gilligan 42.39 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Archer / Sullivan 54.33 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Ashe / Anthony -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/26/19
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 52.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24803 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 65.19 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 43.11 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Schatzi / Miller -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
10/26/19

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16201 Sadie / Bethel - 1 1 o0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20202 Sky / Robertson -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

20210 Myles / Langford -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

10/26/19

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
4401 Boo / Steward -- N ABS

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place

12403 Rainey / Buck -

-- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
10/26/19

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20615 Banzai Angus / Curry 7435 2.582 5 4 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/26/19

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

8.inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8806 Max / Weber 50.00 3.560 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8807 Sofie / Kosztowny 60.34 2950 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Kylie / Kenny 81.52 2.184 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Maudie / Onder 87.49 2.035 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs b5 %Q 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
12823 Louis / Sullivan 48.48 3.816 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Robbie / Braun 62.86 2943 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12818 Lucy / Carlson 58.96 3.138 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Gilly / Jacobs -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12821 Evan / Vassar 58,51 3.162 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Meg / Vega 67.64 2735 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Stella / Carlson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/26/19

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
16832 Paddy / Tipton 43.07 4.458 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  49.02 3.917 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16850 Hana / Johnson 53.07 3.618 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Brio / Frasca 59.83 3.209 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Clyde / Hugo 64.75 2.965 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Chase / Semanisin 62.79 3.058 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Ginger / Albin 63.64 3.017 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Cosmo / Mapes 70.72 2.715 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Ree / Evers 65.67 2.924 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Gus / Voelkl 66.75 2.876 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Effen / McDonald -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16843 Versace / Glastetter 53.81 3.568 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Izzy / Johnson -- - - = ABS
16839 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - = ABS

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20856 Bridget / Culbertson 56.57 3.394 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Jag / Szczuka 50.35 3.813 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Willie / Adams 73.83 2.601 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Rory / Hackmann -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20864 Gingerella / Batdorff 65.37 2.937 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Coach / Wesselmann 62.49 3.072 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
20866 Brie / Lafond 55.12 3.483 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20868 Ava / Culbertson 47.14 4.073 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

10/26/19

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8807 Sofie / Kosztowny -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
12822 Meg / Vega 56.14 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 45.95 0 1 0 0 O NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse Fgults': Score Place
16841 Gus / Voelkl 46.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16833 Izzy / Johnson 52.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

20863 Speedy / Pashia -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

10/26/19
20 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20001 Darby / Clasen -- 3 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/26/19
12 inches Yardage: 90 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Dickens / Haverstick ~ 55.93  1.609 6 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 93 yds SCT 34sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  41.70 2.230 2 4 3 0 NQ
16403 Duke / Spasser 44.07 2.110 0 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Branch / Frasca 23.74 3.917 1 1 2 0 NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker - - - = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 32sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cour\;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20209 Yeti / Fanter 18.76 5.117 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Dolce / Glastetter -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20205 Libbie / Rabun - - - e ABS
20201 Zora/ Zeis -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 34sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Dessa / Fritz 38.91 2.467 1 1 0 NQ
24403 Gibson / Baker 39.94 2.404 1 2 0 O NQ
24402 Mal / Carey - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/26/19

8inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

8201 Thriller / Gooldy 57.02 1.982 2 0 0 O NQ

8401 Darla / Nicholas -- N ABS
12 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

12201 Sue / Potts 30.17 3.745 0O 0 O 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place

20402 Maggie / Mielziner 43.88 2.780 4 2 3 0 NQ

20404 Hpnotiq / McDonald 24.44 4,992 2 1 1 0 NQ

20406 Chance / Fisher 33.96 3.592 1 1 1 0 NQ

20410 Tippi / Tipton 29.96 4.072 1 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Griffin / Hewitt 2785 4.381 1 0 3 0 NQ

20407 Jonesy / West -- - - e ABS

20409 Dylan / Theiss - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/26/19

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 68.46 2.366 4 1 2 0 NQ
12402 Zuzu / West -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20610 Monet / Lautzenheise  40.20 4.328 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Ash / Dalan 29.01 5.998 O 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Fiona / Grooms 4790 3.633 3 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Quinn / Palutis 34.93 4.981 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Charm / Harmon 50.17 3.468 2 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Tazer / Buchholz 35.13 4.953 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 30.04 5.792 0 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Busy / Miller -- -- -- -~ - -~ ABS
20608 Ashe / Anthony -- - - = e ABS
20808 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = e ABS

20847 Abby / Lindhorst - i ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

10/26/19
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8804 Ramus / Fernando 34.00 4.765 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Vegas / Lautzenheise 44.57 3.635 2 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs 8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  32.73 4.950 17 O O o0 o0 100 1
12804 Daisy Mae / Gage 3451 4.694 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Bennie / Vetz 43.78 3.700 6 0 0 0O O 100 3
12815 Zing / Bonfiglio 4430 3.657 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 5550 2.919 2 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 4796 3.378 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 57.12 2.836 3 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 32.39 5.002 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Shani / Dietz 34.80 4.655 0 1 0O O NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 3246 4,991 1 1 3 0 NQ
12812 Telly / Haverstick 53.58 3.024 2 1 1 0 NQ
12817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- 0O O 0O O NQ
12816 Nuria / Pashia -- 0O O 0O O AJC
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 26.28 6.393 21 0 0 0O O 100 1
16810 Spark / Adams 27.19 6.179 20 0 0 0O O 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

16830 Penny / Owen 29.89 5.621 18 0O 0 0 O 100
16602 Reason / Frye 3154 5327 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 3259 5155 15 0O 0 0 O 100
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 3748 4482 10 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Josie / Owen 4322 3887 4 0O 0 0 O 100
16801 Flurry / Frasca 26.16 6.422 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Clark / Braun 41.80 4.019 1 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Cooper / Rader 33.65 4.993 0 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.33 5.728 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Rachel / Potts 36.38 4.618 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 27.65 6.076 1 1 3 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 25.12 6.688 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich 30.14 5574 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Ty / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16808 Gigi / Burgess -- - - - - - ABS
16829 Nala / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith - 0O 0 0 O AJC
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20inches Yardage: 174yds SCT 46 sec Qs 18 NQs 25 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Fa::ults E Score Place
20830 Jagger / LaFata 2487 6.996 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Galveston / Calder 26.42 6.586 19 O O o0 o0 100 2
20804 Meeka / Heberlein 27.37 6.357 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Boo / Gilligan 28.03 6.208 17 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 28.98 6.004 17 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Marlin / Omnus 29.29 5941 16 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 2993 5814 16 0 0 0 0 100
20820 K/ Kulb 30.19 5.763 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/26/19

20805
20846
20855
20816
20806
20801
20849
20836
20810
20833
20611
20802
20809
20811
20812
20814
20815
20817
20821
20822
20825
20826
20827
20828
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20844
20845

Love / Patterson
Emmie / Harmon
Vader / Frasca

Bing / Dalan

Ava / Santana
Savanna / Cocciola-
True / Schroeder
Dublin / Schuler
Yoda / Shinn

Theo / Jacobs

Dani / Shaiper
Java / Frasca
Primo / McDonald
Boogie / Tochtrop
Trubbel / Jearls
Stewie / Watkins
Grace / Dunn
JackDaniels / Owens
Ranger / Frye
Sharky / Seely

Gil / Gregerson
Rigby / Patterson
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Kelso / Hewitt

Egan / Blau

Gypsee / Rich
Aurora / Fisher
Abbey / Koenig
JimmyB / Owens
Drama / Fanter

Boomer / Kimler

30.99
31.06
31.63
32.67
33.01
33.35
35.53
38.47
40.45
43.51
47.06
31.90
29.38
41.87
33.30
29.39
31.76
34.69
30.53
38.01
37.07
30.75
37.89
37.32
38.18
28.84
49.32
26.61
35.57
25.44
53.57

5.615
5.602
5.501
5.326
5.271
5.217
4.897
4.523
4.302
3.999
3.697
5.455
5.922
4.156
5.225
5.920
5.479
5.016
5.699
4.578
4.694
5.659
4.592
4.662
4.557
6.033
3.528
6.539
4.892
6.840
3.248

15
14
14
13
12
12
10

NP O, PP NP PP PP O WL, OO RFP P P OO O O O O O O O O O

oSO r P PP OO FP P NP OO O FP P OPFP OO O P O OO O O O O O O O

SO r M DN O F P P P P P O Fr dMMPFP P OO O ODMNOO O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

20848 Archer / Sullivan 33.14 5.250 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Melia / Heberlein 51.86 3.355 5 2 2 0 NQ
20853 Beatle / Patterson 47.81 3.639 3 1 0 0 NQ
20854 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
20818 Flash / Nichols - - - - ABS
20819 Mandy / Hackmann -- - - = e ABS
20834 Becky / Jones -- - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 49sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUWE Fa::ults E Score Place
24802 Wheelie / Fanter 27.05 6433 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Autie / Rabun 28.81 6.040 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Stryker / Fisher 29.24 5951 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Electra / Seely 29.63 5.872 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Schatzi / Miller 30.43 5.718 18 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.01 5436 16 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 36.65 4.748 12 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ginger / Kincaid 47.05 3.698 0O 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Bert / Cunningham 36.40 4.780 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 34.57 5.033 1 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 29.73 5.853 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/26/19

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12814 Jett Racer / Tipton 42.51 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 35.55 0 1 2 0 NQ
12201 Sue / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12811 Tater Tot / Moore -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12816 Nuria / Pashia -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F Score Place

R E
16818 Jitter / Lomax 32.32 0O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
16816 Bling / Frasca 35.93 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  47.10 1 2 1 0 NQ
16810 Spark / Adams 31.96 1 2 1 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich 33.59 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 43.14 2 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Rachel / Potts - - - - - - ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20809 Primo / McDonald 31.67 0O 0 0 o©O 100 1 25%
20812 Trubbel / Jearls 32.85 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20401 Ash / Dalan 43.84 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Hpnotig / McDonald 38.04 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/26/19

20609 Tazer / Buchholz -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20806 Ava / Santana 49.03 3 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 48.37 3 2 0 0 NQ
20816 Bing / Dalan 34.85 1 1 1 0 NQ
20821 Ranger / Frye 40.79 1 2 3 0 NQ
20826 Rigby / Patterson 36.57 0 2 4 0 NQ
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 35.90 0 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Gypsee / Rich 46.23 0 4 1 0 NQ
20839 Aurora / Fisher 44.10 2 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Ashe / Anthony -- R ABS
20810 Yoda / Shinn - - - - - - ABS
20817 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - ABS
20818 Flash / Nichols - - - - - ABS
20820 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20822 Sharky / Seely -- - - - - - ABS
20823 Galveston / Calder - - - - - ABS
20833 Theo / Jacobs -- - - - e ABS
20837 Egan / Blau -- - - - e ABS
20848 Archer / Sullivan - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24807 Duchess / Ward 48.50 3 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 42.55 1 2 0 0 NQ

24803 Electra / Seely - S — ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/26/19

12 inches Yardage: 93yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12403 Rainey / Buck -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16201 Sadie / Bethel - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16202 Romeo / Langford 40.27 2.384 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20210 Myles / Langford 43.93 2.185 1 1 2 0 NQ
20411 Timber / Hackmann -- 1 3 1 1 NQ
20214 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

10/26/19

4 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4401 Boo / Steward -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20202 Sky / Robertson -- 3 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
10/26/19

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  39.66  4.387 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/26/19

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe 3786 4.279 20 O 0O O o 100 1

8.inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 55sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
8806 Max / Weber 3343 4846 21 O 0 0 o 100 1
8810 Maudie / Onder 52.89 3.063 2 O 0O 0 o 100 2
8807 Sofie / Kosztowny 52.52 3.085 1 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Kylie / Kenny 61.88 2.618 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
12823 Louis / Sullivan 39.15 4291 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Lucy / Carlson 4155 4.043 11 O 0O 0 o 100 2
12819 Robbie / Braun 46.87 3.584 6 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 42.02 3.998 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
12822 Meg / Vega 37.52 4.478 1 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Stella / Carlson 78.00 2.154 4 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT b51sec Qs 9 NQsb5 %Q 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16842 Effen / McDonald 2793 6.230 23 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/26/19

16834 Chase / Semanisin 31.39 5543 19 O O o0 o0 100 2
16843 Versace / Glastetter 3153 5519 19 0O o0 0 oO 100
16841 Gus / Voelkl 3430 5.073 16 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  34.65 5.022 16 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Brio / Frasca 40.33 4.314 10 0O o0 0 o 100
16844 Clyde / Hugo 42.67 4.078 8 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Hana / Johnson 43.33 4.016 7 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Cosmo / Mapes 4418 3.938 6 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Paddy / Tipton 30.40 5.724 1 1 2 0 NQ
16833 Izzy / Johnson 42.97 4.049 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Ginger / Albin 36.15 4.813 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Ree / Evers 50.26 3.462 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Kruz / Gregerson 30.69 5.670 0 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
20859 Jag / Szczuka 34.15 5.095 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Rory / Hackmann 35.62 4.885 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Bridget / Culbertson 37.76 4.608 16 O O o0 o0 100 3
20866 Brie / Lafond 40.98 4.246 13 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20864 Gingerella / Batdorff 43.12 4.035 10 O O o0 o0 100
20861 Willie / Adams 4785 3636 6 0O 0 0 O 100
20865 Coach/Wesselmann 44.39 3.920 1 1 2 0 NQ
20868 Ava / Culbertson 30.23 5.756 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

10/26/19

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12822 Meg / Vega 42.58 O 0O O o 100 1

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16841 Gus / Voelkl 37.50 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  38.20 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults E Score Place

R

w

F

20863 Speedy / Pashia --

-- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/26/19
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8804 Ramus / Fernando -- - - - - - ABS
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- 0 0 0 AJC
Time Points
12 inches SCT 44.94 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse Fgults Points Place
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 44.94 0 0 10 1
12601 Sheldon / Boyer - 3 1 NQ
12201 Sue / Potts -- - - = ABS
12811 Tater Tot / Moore -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 44,94 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53,00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT 34.69 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Comvr/se FEUHSE Points Place
16818 Jitter / Lomax 34.69 0 0 0 10 1
16816 Bling / Frasca 36.99 0O 0 O 9
16801 Flurry / Frasca 37.66 0 0 0 9
16403 Duke / Spasser 62.90 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Clark / Braun -- 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 35.12 0 1 0 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 47.44 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

10/26/19
16827 Randy / Braun -- 2 4 1 NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker - - - - - - ABS
16804 Ty / Potts - - - - - - ABS
16811 Cooper / Rader - - - - - - ABS
16815 Rachel / Potts - - - - - - ABS
16829 Nala / Potts - - - - - - ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing - 0 0 O AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.69 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time < 55 .00 4
20 inches SCT 29.79 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FFauItsE Points Place
20809 Primo / McDonald 29.79 0 0 0 10 1
20802 Java / Frasca 36.61 0 0 0 7
20855 Vader / Frasca 38.36 0 0 0 7
20611 Dani / Shaiper 47.59 0 0 0 4
20404 Hpnotiq / McDonald 41.79 1 2 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 35.09 1 2 0 NQ
20805 Love / Patterson -- 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 43.83 1 0 0 NQ
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 44.36 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Aurora / Fisher 65.11 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Libbie / Rabun -- - - - - - ABS
20401 Ash / Dalan - - - - - ABS
20402 Maggie / Mielziner -- - - - e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

10/26/19
20814 Stewie / Watkins -- - - - - - ABS
20816 Bing / Dalan -- - - = ABS
20820 K/ Kulb -- R ABS
20822 Sharky / Seely - - - - ABS
20830 Jagger / LaFata -- - - = ABS
20834 Becky / Jones -- - - = e ABS
20837 Egan / Blau -- N ABS
20844 Drama / Fanter -- - - = e ABS
20845 Boomer / Kimler -- R ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.79 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT O0Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
24807 Duchess / Ward -- 0 2 1 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 53.69 3 1 0 NQ
24802 Wheelie / Fanter -- - - - - - ABS
24803 Electra / Seely -- - - - - ABS
24806 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - - - ABS

Time

Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/26/19

4 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
4401 Boo / Steward -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 41.21 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
12821 Evan / Vassar 41.21 0 0 0 10 1
12822 Meg / Vega 50.30 0O 0 O 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.21 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49 .00 8
Truncated time <= 53,00 7
Truncated time <= 57 .00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
16 inches SCT 35.62 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points Place
16835 Ginger / Albin 35.62 0 0 0 10 1
16841 Gus / Voelkl 51.67 0 0 0 5
16201 Sadie / Bethel 74.66 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Ree / Evers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/26/19
Time Points

Truncated time = 35.62 10

Truncated time <= 39.00 9

Truncated time <= 42.00 8

Truncated time <= 46.00 7

Truncated time <= 49.00 6

Truncated time <= 53.00 5

Truncated time < 55,00 4
20inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place

20868 Ava / Culbertson 35.00 0O 0 O 10 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 35.00 10

Truncated time <= 38.00 9

Truncated time <= 42.00 8

Truncated time <= 45.00 7

Truncated time <= 49.00 6

Truncated time < 50.00 5



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/26/19

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12202 Dickens / Haverstick 37.45 1 6 12 27 20 64 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16403 Duke / Spasser 37.93 1 2 13 27 20 61 1
16401 Chloe / Caraker -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
20607 Charm / Harmon 29.25 6 6 12 27 20 71 1
20404 Hpnotig / McDonald 32.68 3 9 12 27 20 71 2
20204 Dolce / Glastetter 16.37 3 2 18 27 20 70 3
20209 Yeti / Fanter 30.75 3 9 11 27 20 70 4
20406 Chance / Fisher 34.15 3 6 11 8 20 NQ
20207 Odin/ Lee - - - - - - ABS

20201 Zora/ Zeis -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

10/26/19
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12201 Sue / Potts 45.10 2 6 12 27 O NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore -- - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16804 Ty / Potts - - - - - ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20401 Ash / Dalan 33.66 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
20603 Quinn / Palutis 25.91 4 2 18 27 20 71 2
20839 Aurora / Fisher 24.32 3 2 18 27 20 70 3
20610 Monet / Lautzenheise  22.98 3 6 12 27 20 68 4
20410 Tippi / Tipton 35.23 5 9 13 8 20 NQ
20845 Boomer / Kimler -- 1 6 11 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
24201 Dessa / Fritz 19.77 3 6 12 27 20 68 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/26/19

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16815 Rachel / Potts 31.00 5 7 5 27 0 NQ
16829 Nala / Potts -- - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20611 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 4 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Ava / Santana 43.19 5 4 13 19 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24809 Stryker / Fisher 30.05 5 2 18 27 20 72 1

24804 Ginger / Kincaid 29.80 3 2 18 27 20 70 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 36.91 5 6 18 17 20 65 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16821 Camille / Vassar 30.52 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 19.55 2 6 12 27 20 67 2
16601 Branch / Frasca 34.28 4 9 13 17 O NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 33.66 3 6 5 8 NQ
16817 Hanna / Nichols -- - - e ABS
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- R ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20809 Primo / McDonald 31.47 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20846 Emmie / Harmon 27.54 6 6 18 27 20 77 2

20811 Boogie / Tochtrop 28.24 4 6 18 27 20 75 3



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/26/19

20804 Meeka / Heberlein 38.61 4 9 18 27 20 72 4

20816 Bing / Dalan 34.60 4 9 18 17 20 66

20855 Vader / Frasca 29.96 4 5 18 18 20 65

20612 Matt / Johnson -- 3 6 13 8 0 NQ

20802 Java/ Frasca -- 4 7 5 8 0 NQ

20815 Grace / Dunn 43.09 3 2 0O 18 O NQ

20820 K/ Kulb 31.91 4 4 18 18 O NQ

20823 Galveston / Calder 36.10 4 9 11 27 O NQ

20837 Egan / Blau 37.33 4 2 18 17 20 NQ

20818 Flash / Nichols - - - - - - ABS

20834 Becky / Jones -- - - = - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place

24808 Luca / Joseph 34.65 3 5 18 18 20 62 1

24807 Duchess / Ward 31.50 6 6 12 19 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/26/19

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12403 Rainey / Buck -- - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16201 Sadie / Bethel 33.20 2 6 7 27 20 62 1

16202 Romeo / Langford 36.25 1 6 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
10/26/19

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  27.53 3 2 7 27 20 59 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/26/19

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

20411 Timber / Hackmann 21.29 2 2 18 18 20 60 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
10/26/19

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12822 Meg / Vega 39.71 3 4 5 271 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16832 Paddy / Tipton 30.86 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16843 Versace / Glastetter 21.85 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place

20863 Speedy / Pashia - U ABS



